AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT.	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF	
			<u> </u>				1 1		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO 1 3	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/F 05-31-2013 0IS-13-22		QUISITION/PURCHASE REG S-13-223	(CHASE REQ. NO.			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
	5/07/2013					!			
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6)				3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			U.S. Nuclear Re		tory Commission				
Div. of Contracts Attn: Jordan Pulaski			Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M						
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		,	Washington, DC	2055	5				
			mashington, be						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	SA. AMENDMENT OF SOCIOI	AHONIN	o .		
RULAND ASSOCIATES INC									
					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
				-	10A. MODIFICATION OF CON	TDACT/O	APDED NO		
51 REBELS ROOST CT				GS35F0530J NRC-DR-33-09-302					
HARPERS FERRY WV 254254740					(DE VERMA)				
CODE 874779820 FACILITY CODE					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO	NS				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour a	nd date	specified for receipt	of Offe	ers is exten	ded [is not exten	ded	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr			•			· <u>-</u>			
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	•				' = '	_			
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wi	nich includes a reference to t	the soli	citation and amendme	ent nur	nbers. FAILURE OF Y	OUR A	C-		
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir									
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r	•		_	•	_	-			
and date specified.	R: 2013-10-51-J-144	JC • I	D1387 BOC:252	Δ Ζ	APP:31X0200.013				
FA	IMIS: 132104		GATES: \$454,000						
	ICS:541519 I ES ONLY TO MODIFIC A	ATION	S OF CONTRACT	S/OR	DERS.				
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER				*				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITT	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRAC	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
							 		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		HANGES	(such as changes in pa	aying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							- ,	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	ent and	return 1	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	on/contrac	t subject matter where feasib	le.)					
The purpose of this modification is to e								mc	
\$3,636,384.00 to \$4,648,751.00; and, to increasing the funded amount from \$3,636				nt o	f \$454,000.00, th	nereby	7		
•									
Obligations: \$4,090,384.00 (Changed)									
Ceiling: \$4,648,751.00(Changed)							•		
Period of Performance: 06/01/2009 - 05/3	31/2014 (Changed)								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, rer	mains unchanged and in full f	orce and	effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)						
Kelly Callison, Chief Operating Officer			Jordan Pulaski						
			ontracting Offi	ger	-1)			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UI	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	11/	n the Vand	, 16	SC. DATE SIGNED	1-	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	5/30/2013	BY _	(Signatule o	f Contra	cting Officer)	-1	6-1-	- 13	
	<u> </u>	I	11		STANDA	RD FOR	W 30 (REV. 10-83)	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			V		Prescribe	ed by GSA		5.243	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE JUL 1 0 2013

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 GFF 3.243